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Fun Fly Club
F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)
12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia
Finals, Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 14:52 1 100 992 1000,00
13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 9:01 1 100 641 646,17
9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 8:51 1 100 631 636,09
5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 7:51 2 95 566 570,56

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 8:18 0 498 502,02
3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 6:21 3 90 471 474,80
6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 5:30 1 100 430 433,47

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 14:53 2 95 988 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 14:51 2 95 986 997,98

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 11:52 2 95 807 816,80

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 11:02 3 90 752 761,13

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 9:54 1 100 694 702,43

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 10:53 0 653 660,93

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 10:25 0 625 632,59

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 6:10 1 100 470 475,71
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 14:53 1 100 993 1000,00

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 14:14 3 90 944 950,65

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 11:51 2 95 806 811,68

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 7:17 2 95 532 535,75

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 6:25 2 95 480 483,38

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 5:57 1 100 457 460,22

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 6:34 0 394 396,78

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 4:32 2 95 367 369,59
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 14:51 1 100 991 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 12:19 1 100 839 846,62

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 11:41 6 75 776 783,05

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 11:08 1 100 768 774,97

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 10:48 3 90 738 744,70

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 11:01 0 661 667,00

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 10:50 0 650 655,90

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 7:49 4 85 554 559,03
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Totals 4 Rounds 0 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1000,00 702,43 950,65 1000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3653,08 0 0,00 0 3653,08 100,00%

2 10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 502,02 1000,00 1000,00 783,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 3285,06 0 0,00 0 3285,06 89,93%

3 9 Leomar, Priit EST 636,09 761,13 811,68 744,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 2953,61 0 0,00 0 2953,61 80,85%

4 6 Penart, Edvin EST 433,47 997,98 483,38 846,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 2761,45 0 0,00 0 2761,45 75,59%

5 5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT 570,56 816,80 535,75 655,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 2579,02 0 0,00 0 2579,02 70,60%

6 13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 646,17 475,71 460,22 774,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 2357,07 0 0,00 0 2357,07 64,52%

7 3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 474,80 632,59 396,78 559,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 2063,20 0 0,00 0 2063,20 56,48%

8 14 Neemelo, Janno EST 0,00 660,93 369,59 667,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1697,52 0 0,00 0 1697,52 46,47%


